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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

小島 亮 Ａ

川上 善広 Ａ

伏見 佳奈 Ｂ

五十嵐 明 Ａ

×  

寄木 博幸 Ｂ

×  

大井 健史 A

山田 喜大 Ｂ

平澤 康紀 Ａ

×  

内藤 由美 Ｃ

×  
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

山田 直義 Ａ

山口 恵 Ｂ

嘉藤 静治 Ａ

渡辺 泰史 Ａ

×  

松原 貴生 Ｂ

×  

佐野 孔未子 Ｂ

佐藤 光 Ａ

青木 賢一 Ｃ

×  

安田 豊 Ａ

×  

オアシス

エムズ

B ﾎﾞｰｲｽﾞ

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

有坂 英一 Ａ

太田 裕樹 Ａ

市之宮 裕 Ｂ

大竹 潤一 Ｂ

×  

山田 紗織 Ｃ

×  

遊馬 豊 Ａ

林 利洋 Ｂ

瀧澤 一成 Ａ

×  

小林 幸男 Ｂ

×  

ﾌﾟﾙｰﾄｰ

オアシス

ポラリス

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

藤巻 慎哉 A

伊崎 秀樹 Ａ

×  

岡田 剛 Ａ

×  

木村 友美 Ｃ

×  

岡野 歩 Ａ

三木 志郎 Ｂ

山川 弘 Ｂ

×  

長谷川 俊介 Ａ

×  

エムズ

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

本間 俊行 Ａ

高橋 和也 Ｂ

石田 亮 Ａ

横山 岳彦 Ｂ

×  

高山 隆夫 Ｂ

×  

宮崎 進 Ａ

大泉 真樹 Ｃ

桜井 淳平 Ａ

×  

細川 さつき Ｂ

×  

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ
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ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ P
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

渡辺 哲也 Ａ

白井 忍 Ｃ

梅津 圭太 Ａ

内藤 康一 Ｂ

×  

高田 竜也 Ｃ

×  

山田 正 Ａ

柳 貴幸 Ｂ

金田 頼明 Ａ

×  

神田 綾 Ｂ

×  

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ

ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ P

ｼｮｯﾄﾊｳｽ

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ

オアシス

オアシス

エムズ

ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ P

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ

W

W
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W

W
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×

×
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岡野 拓 Ｂ ﾌﾟﾙｰﾄｰ
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

高野 宏昭 Ａ

伊藤 信輔 Ｂ

刀禰 恭一 Ａ

広川 正樹 Ｂ

×  

上石 広大 Ａ

×  

福原 透匡 Ｂ

藤原 拓真 Ａ

中山 友晴 Ｃ

×  

大倉 春夫 Ａ

×  

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ

ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ P

オアシス

ﾚｯﾄﾞﾊｰﾄ

エムズ

ﾌﾟﾙｰﾄｰ

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ
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ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ P

W

W
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W
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梅澤 浩文 Ｂ オアシス
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第5回　東日本　新潟選手権 予選 試合会場

試合日付 2008年11月16日（日）

組8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

高橋 直彦 Ａ

関 将孝 Ｃ

瀬賀 正史 Ｂ

富樫 要 Ａ

×  

広川 哲雄 Ｃ

×  

笠井 憲章 Ｂ

鈴木 治 Ａ

藤原 昌江 Ｂ

×  

大竹 恒雄 Ａ

×  

ﾌﾟﾙｰﾄｰ

オアシス

B ﾎﾞｰｲｽﾞ

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ

ﾚｯﾄﾞﾊｰﾄ

ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ P

オアシス

ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ

ｼｮｯﾄﾊｳｽ

W

W

W

W

W

W
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×  

滝口 研二 Ｂ ﾌﾟﾙｰﾄｰ


